36
Marking Punches and Custom Stamps
Retrakto Replacement Components
LHP
T
L
ØH
ØD
+.005
 -.000
B
Many custom stamps and marking punches are available from Porter.
Please identify punch style as part of the order. All tolerances on punch
body other than (L) will be manufactured to catalog standards unless
otherwise specified by the customer.
Ordering Example (Specify punch style) Drawings Required
Qty Steel Type D L P B
12 M-2 ( )MP 50 x 3.00 x .375 .093
Kit includes 1 each – set screw
– spring
– pin
Components available as kits or separately.
Retrakto Springs and pins are cut
to length at assembly.
Replacement Punch Type Set Screw Spring Pin Pin Extension
Retrakto Kit Headed Bal-Lok Size/Length Hole-D D L Hole L d Length
K2I 18 25 3"-48 x r" .086 .081 2" .020 1.11 .017 .03
K3I 25 N/A 5"-40 x r" .109 .104 2q" .032 1.38 .027 .03
K4I 31 37 8"-32 x o" .141 .136 2u" .046 1.94 .041 .06
K6I 37-50 50-62 10"-32 x w" .172 .167 2u" .063 1.94 .058 .06
K9I 62-100 75-100 w"-28 x w" .221 .216 3" .094 2.22 .089 .06
K12I 125 &> 125 p"-24 x w" .275 .270 3" .125 2.22 .120 .06
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true